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Section Detail

Class:
Instructor:

Schedule
Number:

Instrument:

CHEM 0410B - PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

COOKSY, ANDREW L
20790, Fall 2016

CoS Lecture 111616.2

Date Printed: 04/27/2017 06:22:18

Enrolled in class: 29

Responded to this evaluation: 24

Response Percentage: 82.76%

Question

#
Group 1

Quantitative

Question Prompt

Rate the instructor's overall
organization and presentation
of the course material.

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's focus on
the student learning outcomes
listed in the syllabus.

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's teaching
overall.

Count Percentage Mean

24

- a O O

24

100%

.00%
.00%
.00%
12.50%
87.50%
.00%
.00%

100%

.00%
.00%
4.17%
4.17%
91.67%
.00%
.00%

100%

4.88

4.88

4.75
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St .
Median
Dev.
34 5.00
45 5.00
44 5.00
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Group 2

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's
enhancement of your
understanding of the subject
matter.

1 = Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the contribution of exams
to the learning process.

1 = Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the contribution of
assignments to the learning
process.

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's effective
use of class time.

o O =~ O O O o
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.00%
.00%
.00%
25.00%
75.00%
.00%
.00%

100% 4.46 .98 5.00

4.17%
.00%
8.33%
20.83%
66.67%
.00%
.00%

96% 4.26 1.10 5.00

4.17%
4.17%
8.33%
25.00%
54.17%
.00%
4.17%

100% 4.54 .78 5.00

.00%
.00%
16.67%
12.50%
70.83%
.00%
.00%

100% 4.92 .28 5.00
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10

11

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's clarity of
presentation of materials.

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's
helpfulness.

1 = Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's
responsiveness.

1 = Poor

2 = Below Average

3 = Average

4 = Good

5 = Excellent

Not Applicable

DID NOT RESPOND

Rate the instructor's
demonstrated mastery of the
subject matter.

1 =Poor

2 = Below Average

N O O O

o

24
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.00%
.00%
.00%
8.33%
91.67%
.00%
.00%

100% 4.63 .65 5.00

.00%
.00%
8.33%
20.83%
70.83%
.00%
.00%

100% 4.96 .20 5.00

.00%
.00%
.00%
4.17%
95.83%
.00%
.00%

100% 4.96 .20 5.00

.00%
.00%
.00%
4.17%
95.83%
.00%
.00%

100% 4.92 .28 5.00

.00%
.00%
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3 = Average .00%
4 = Good 8.33%
5 = Excellent 22 91.67%
Not Applicable .00%
DID NOT RESPOND .00%

e e 20 o6
1 = Poor 1 4.17%
2 = Below Average 1 4.17%
3 = Average 1 4.17%
4 = Good 1 4.17%
5 = Excellent 19 79.17%
Not Applicable 1 4.17%
DID NOT RESPOND 1 4.17%

Group Totals Mean St. Dev. Median

Group1 4.83.415.00

Group2 4.69.745.00

Overall Total Mean St. Dev. Median

4.73.675.00
Qualitative

14 What were the instructor's strengths?

A:

A:

Dr. Cooksy's strength is his organization of the course. It's nice to know what to expect.
The routine exams force you to keep up with the material.

Everything, from the way he conducted the classroom, to the way he presented the
material. Excellent teacher. Material is extremely rough. You need a professor like

Cooksy to teach this course.

Literally everything

class was well organized. the teacher had a deep and profound mastery of the subject he

was teaching.
Knowledgeable

Organization, clarity, and knowledge of an incredibly difficult subject.

All around a great professor, fluent with the material, and explanations of each topic at

hand.

Mastery of the subject, kind, speaks clearly.
Helpful with answering questions, always available

Dr. Cooksy is very attentive and cares a lot about students. He's very open to questions
and will help you whenever he can.

Very helpful in office hours. Fast responsive.
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A: He is absolutely brilliant and the best teacher I've ever had.

A: Very knowledgeable and passionate about the subject making it easier to understand
complex topics.

A: He has been one of my favorite professors because he transmits his knowledge, and also
he always there if you need help. It is a hard class overall, but he has the dedication to
help those who ask.

A: Math

9 student(s) did not respond to this question.

15 In what ways might the instructor improve this course?
A: Course is good

dont do so much math.

less exams.

It is impossible to improve this course.

Go through and give more sample problems.

No changes needed.

Exams that could relate to homework.

More lenient grading curve

-l

Possibly just be more clear about what section/subsection of the chapter we are talking
about, so that it is easier to follow along with the book, knowing what we went over and
what we skipped (from the textbook). Also, exams tend to be very difficult and I had a
hard time knowing what and how to study, so maybe help guide students more on what
to study.

A: clearer expectations

>

The exam time for all the exam to be the whole class period.

A: The tests helped with the learning of the subject material, yet they were not perfect
representations of the lectures. Perhaps consider making the tests a little more reflective
of lecture.

12 student(s) did not respond to this question.

18 What is your major?

Chemistry

Chemistry with an Emphasis in Biochemistry
Chemistry with an emphasis in Biochemistry
Chemical physic

chemistry

chemistry

Chemistry

Biochemistry

Chemistry

A i N A S e

Chemistry
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Chemistry

Chemistry emphasis in Biochemistry
chemistry

Chemistry!

biochemistry

Chemistry

Chemistry

A A

Chemistry-Emphasis in Biochemistry

https://sunspot.sdsu.edu/pls/webapp/!sy web repo...

6 student(s) did not respond to this question.
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